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SEASHORE FRUIT & PRODUCE CO.

Please keep in mind: The availability of locally-sourced produce is subject to changes in growing conditions.

Additionally, some items may require lead time. To ensure availability, we recommend ordering in advance.

To help us better serve you, please utilize our local harvest calendar and reach out to your account manager with any questions.

Local ﬁlua/%z//%f/

1324 ARUGULA BUNCHED 24CT CRATE
3078 ARUGULA BABY 3# - local through October.

3373 ARUGULA BABY RETAIL 12/50z - local through October.

3391 BEETS GOLD BUNCHED 12CT
3040 BEETS RED BUNCHED 12CT
1420 BEETS COOKED & PEELED 8/17.60z
BLACKBERRIES 12CT - limited availability
1167 BLUEBERRIES (FULL PINTS) 12CT
3060 BOK CHOY
3032 BOK CHOY BABY
3017 CABBAGE GREEN 50#
3018 CABBAGE RED 50#
3096 CABBAGE SAVOY
3076 COLLARD GREENS BUNCHED 12CT
0211 CORN JERSEY 4 DZ
5333 CORN SHOOTS 4oz
3064 CUCUMBERS SELECT 50#
3075 CUCUMBERS KIRBY (PICKLES)
0262 DANDELION GREENS BUNCHED
3057 EGGPLANTS 25#
EGGPLANTS INDIAN 25#
EGGS - many varieties and egg products available.
HERB BASIL 1#
3043 HERB BASIL BUNCHED 15CT
HERB CHIVES 1#
3044 HERB CILANTRO BUNCHED 30CT
3046 HERB DILL BUNCHED 24CT
HERB MINT 1#
3041 HERB MINT BUNCHED 12CT
HERB OREGANO 1#
HERB ROSEMARY 1#
HERB SAGE 1#
HERB THYME 1#
5346 HERB LIVING BASIL "CHEF PACK" 12CT

Please specify "local” when ordering.

Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ

Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ

Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ

The Landisville Prodcue Cooperative in Landisville (Buena Borough), NJ
The Landisville Prodcue Cooperative in Landisville (Buena Borough), NJ
"Love Beets" from Rochester, NY

Variety Farms "Diamond" in Hammonton, NJ + Lossasso Farms in Nesco, NJ

Laning Brothers Farms in Cedarville, NJ

Laning Brothers Farms in Cedarville, NJ

Bergamo Farms + Scapellto Farms in Vineland, NJ

The Landisville Prodcue Cooperative in Landisville (Buena Borough), NJ
The Landisville Prodcue Cooperative in Landisville (Buena Borough), NJ
The Landisville Prodcue Cooperative in Landisville (Buena Borough), NJ
The Landisville Prodcue Cooperative in Landisville (Buena Borough), NJ

GFT ARC Greenhouses "Mr. McGregor's Greens” in Shiloh, NJ

The Landisville Prodcue Cooperative in Landisville (Buena Borough), NJ
F.J. Fichera Farms in Pennsville, NJ + Patten Farms in Woodstown, NJ
Bergamo Farms + Scapellto Farms in Vineland, NJ

The Landisville Prodcue Cooperative in Landisville (Buena Borough), NJ

Manrtin's Quality Eggs in Lititz, PA
Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ
Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ
Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ
Scapellato Farms in Vineland, NJ
Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ
Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ
Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ
Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ
Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ
Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ
Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ

GFT ARC Greenhouses "Mr. McGregor's Greens” in Shiloh, NJ

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 609-345-3229 / SALES@SEASHOREEAST.com
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5345
5347

3371
3374
3074
3384
3034
0314
1315
3039
3090

0661
0666
0634
0674
0683
0681
0689
0687
0631
0635
0632
0638
0645
0644
0643
0628
0264

5330
1072
3058
3397
3042
3071
3089

3070
3375
3372
3375
3092
3093
3062
3063

Please specify "local" when ordering.

HERB LIVING MINT "CHEF PACK" 12CT

HERB LIVING UPLAND CRESS "CHEF PACK" 12CT
HERB LIVING BASIL RETAIL 16CT (in display basket)
HERB LIVING MINT RETAIL 16CT (in display basket)
HERB POTTED 6CT - 15 varieties of popular herbs.

KALE BABY 3#

KALE BABY RETAIL 12/50z - local through October.
KALE GREEN BUNCHED 12CT

KALE TUSCAN BUNCHED

LEEKS BUNCHED 12CT

LETTUCE HYDRO BIBB / BUTTER 12CT
LETTUCE HYDRO RED OAK 12CT

LETTUCE LEAF GREEN 24CT

LETTUCE LEAF RED 24CT

MICRO GREENS - 21 varieties & 8 blends available.
MICRO GREENS RETAIL - 3 blends availabile in 1oz packs
MILK & CREAM - many varieties; ask for a price list!
MUSHROOMS CRIMINI 5#

MUSHROOMS MAIITAKE (HEN OF THE WOODS) 3#

MUSHROOMS MEDIUM WASHED 10#
MUSHROOMS OYSTER 5#

MUSHROOMS PORTABELLA 5#
MUSHROOMS PORTABELLA CAPS 3 1/2" 5#
MUSHROOMS PORTABELLA CAPS LARGE 5" 5#
MUSHROOMS SHIITAKE CAPS 3#
MUSHROOMS WHITE BUTTON WASHED 10#
MUSHROOMS WHITE LARGE 10#
MUSHROOMS WHITE MEDIUM 10#
MUSHROOMS WHITE SLICED 10#
MUSHROOMS WHITE SLICED RETAIL 10/100z

GFT
GFT
GFT
GFT
GFT

GFT
GFT

GFT
GFT

MUSHROOMS WHITE SPECIALS (SILVER DOLLAR) 10#
MUSHROOMS WHITE SPECIALS (SILVER DOLLAR) 3#

MUSHROOMS WHITE TRAY-PACK 108-CT - perfect for stuffin

MUSTARD GREENS

NECTARINES 25-28#

PEA GREENS 4oz

PEACHES 25-28#

PEPPERS BELL GREEN 25#

PEPPERS BELL SUNTAN 25#

PEPPERS CHILI JALAPENOS 1/2 BUSHEL
PEPPERS FRYING CUBANELLES

PEPPERS ITALIAN LONG HOTS BUSHEL

SALSAS & PREPARED SALADS - Fresh, Made - to - Order
SPINACH BABY 4+# - local through October.

SPINACH BABY RETAIL 12/50z - local through October.
SPRING MIX 3# - local through October.

SPRING MIX RETAIL 12/50z - local through October.
SQUASH BUTTERNUT

SQUASH SPAGHETTI

SQUASH YELLOW 18-20#

SQUASH GREEN (ZUCCHINI) 18-20#

GFT

ARC Greenhouses "Mr. McGregor's Greens” in Shiloh, NJ

ARC Greenhouses "Mr. McGregor's Greens” in Shiloh, NJ

ARC Greenhouses "Mr. McGregor's Greens” in Shiloh, NJ

ARC Greenhouses "Mr. McGregor's Greens” in Shiloh, NJ

ARC Greenhouses "Mr. McGregor's Greens” in Shiloh, NJ

Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ

Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ

The Landisville Prodcue Cooperative in Landisville (Buena Borough), NJ
Bergamo Farms in Vineland, NJ

Ferrari Farms in Vineland, NJ

ARC Greenhouses "Mr. McGregor's Greens” in Shiloh, NJ
ARC Greenhouses "Mr. McGregor's Greens” in Shiloh, NJ
Bergamo Farms + Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ

Bergamo Farms + Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ

ARC Greenhouses "Mr. McGregor's Greens” in Shiloh, NJ
ARC Greenhouses "Mr. McGregor's Greens” in Shiloh, NJ
Rosenberger's Daries in Hatfield, PA

MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MIJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MIJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA As
MIJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
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Basciani Mushroom Farms in Avondale, PA

MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MIJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MIJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MIJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MIJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MIJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MIJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MIJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

Bergamo Farms + Scapellto Farms in Vineland, NJ
Circle M in Salem, NJ

ARC Greenhouses "Mr. McGregor's Greens” in Shiloh, NJ

Circle M in Salem, NJ + Larchmont Farms in Pittsgrove, NJ

ZHR in Salem, NJ

ZHR in Salem, NJ

Scapellato Farms in Vineland, NJ

Scapellato Farms in Vineland, NJ

The Landisville Prodcue Cooperative in Landisville (Buena Borough), NJ
Salad Chef in Pleasantville, NJ

Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ

Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ

Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ

Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ

The Landisville Prodcue Cooperative in Landisville (Buena Borough), NJ
The Landisville Prodcue Cooperative in Landisville (Buena Borough), NJ
Cassaday Farms in Monroeville, NJ + Porch in Pedricktown, NJ

ZHR in Salem, NJ
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CUSTOMER SERVICE: 609-345-3229 / SALES@SEASHOREEAST.com
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3067
3068
0587
0588
0266
1676
1678

SWISS CHARD GREEN BUNCHED
SWISS CHARD RED BUNCHED
TOMATOES ROUND MEDIUM
TOMATOES ROUND LARGE
TURNIP TOPS

WHEATGRASS CUT 1#

WHEATGRASS RETAIL 8/20z

Please specify "local" when ordering.

The Landisville Prodcue Cooperative in Landisville (Buena Borough), NJ
Bergamo Farms in Vineland, NJ

Formisano Produce in Buena, NJ

Formisano Produce in Buena, NJ

Bergamo Farms + Scapellto Farms in Vineland, NJ

GFT ARC Greenhouses "Mr. McGregor's Greens” in Shiloh, NJ
GFT ARC Greenhouses "Mr. McGregor's Greens” in Shiloh, NJ

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 609-345-3229 / SALES@SEASHOREEAST.com
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